
Yoga

Zumba

Zumba

Yoga

Zumba

Yoga

09:30

10:00 onwards

10:00 onwards

10:00 onwards

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:40

Registrations Open

Children & Adults' Activities

Breakfast / Smoothie Bike

Carrom

Padel Semi-�nal

Basketball Final

Volleyball Final

Badminton Final - Singles (Men/Women)

Badminton Final - Doubles (Men)

Table Tennis Final - Singles

Table Tennis Final - Doubles

Chess Finale

Zumba

Yoga

11:50

12:10

12:30

13:00

13:15

13:45

14:00

14:30

15:30

16:00

17:00

Track Race -100m

Track Race -800m

Relay

Lunch

Padel Final

E-sports Final

Swimming

Cricket Final

Football Final

Award Ceremony

End of Event

SCHEDULE FOR THE DAY


