

flydubail Games 2024

SCHEDULE FOR THE DAY

09:30	Registrations Open	
10:00 onwards	Children & Adults' Activities	Yoga
10:00 onwards	Breakfast / Smoothie Bike	Zumba
10:00 onwards	Carrom	
10:00	Padel Semi-final	
10:30	Basketball Final	Zumba
10:50	Volleyball Final	
11:10	Badminton Final - Singles (Men/Women)	Yoga
11:20	Badminton Final - Doubles (Men)	
11:30	Table Tennis Final - Singles	Zumba
11:40	Table Tennis Final - Doubles	Yoga

11:50	Track Race -100m	Chess Finale
12:10	Track Race -800m	
12:30	Relay	
13:00	Lunch	
13:15	Padel Final	
13:45	E-sports Final	
14:00	Swimming	
14:30	Cricket Final	Zumba
15:30	Football Final	Yoga
16:00	Award Ceremony	
17:00	End of Event	